
Surname, Name Home Team

1st and 2nd exchange player KSV Wien

NBC ID

Elisabeth Drechsler fault all clear off total SP TP

1390 0 111 44 155 1.0
3 87 42 129 0.0
0 98 45 143 0.0
3 86 27 113 0.0
6 382 158 540 1.0 0.0

Renate Horvath fault all clear off total SP TP

5926 5 84 33 117 0.0
Marina Laibacher 1 87 43 130 0.0
4444 31 117 0 102 58 160 1.0

1 100 51 151 1.0
7 373 185 558 2.0 0.0

Maria Ertl fault all clear off total SP TP

5932 2 87 54 141 0.0
0 95 51 146 1.0
0 92 69 161 1.0
2 91 36 127 0.0
4 365 210 575 2.0 0.0

Angelika Angenbauer fault all clear off total SP TP

3042 1 97 43 140 0.0
1 88 36 124 0.0
3 90 36 126 0.0
1 93 44 137 0.0
6 368 159 527 0.0 0.0

Barbora Pychova fault all clear off total SP TP

6163 0 96 43 139 0.0
1 90 40 130 0.0
0 93 52 145 1.0
0 78 69 147 1.0
1 357 204 561 2.0 0.0

Jennifer Kozak fault all clear off total SP TP

4443 0 95 53 148 1.0
1 85 62 147 0.0
0 108 45 153 1.0
0 102 51 153 1.0
1 390 211 601 3.0 1.0

fault all clear off total SP TP

25 2235 1127 3362 10.0 1.0
0.0

Surname, Name Guest Team

1st and 2nd exchange player SK FWT - Composites
Neunkirchen

NBC ID

Maja Plavcak fault all clear off total SP TP

1809 1 102 52 154 0.0
0 84 68 152 1.0
0 92 52 144 1.0
0 115 53 168 1.0
1 393 225 618 3.0 1.0

Monika Lengauer fault all clear off total SP TP

1795 1 103 51 154 1.0
2 89 54 143 1.0
0 85 43 128 0.0
0 94 54 148 0.0
3 371 202 573 2.0 1.0

Eva Sajko fault all clear off total SP TP

880 0 99 53 152 1.0
1 94 49 143 0.0
0 100 51 151 0.0
0 90 72 162 1.0
1 383 225 608 2.0 1.0

Fiona Steiner fault all clear off total SP TP

2782 1 109 54 163 1.0
1 98 62 160 1.0
0 97 63 160 1.0
0 102 53 155 1.0
2 406 232 638 4.0 1.0

Mia-Laura Baumgartner fault all clear off total SP TP

6478 3 99 45 144 1.0
1 92 61 153 1.0
0 90 50 140 0.0
0 89 45 134 0.0
4 370 201 571 2.0 1.0

Monika Nguyen fault all clear off total SP TP

1446 0 90 53 143 0.0
1 109 40 149 1.0
0 97 54 151 0.0
2 97 45 142 0.0
3 393 192 585 1.0 0.0

fault all clear off total SP TP

14 2316 1277 3593 14.0 5.0
2.0

Michael Vyziblo
(Team Leader)

1.0

0

Klaus Braun
(Team Leader)

7.0

2

TEAM POINTS

POINTS

Referee, Pass Number

Marcel Lafaj (226)
Chief Referee, Pass Number

Champions League 2023/2024
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

M A T C H   R E P O R T
Competition: Champions League 2023/2024 WOMEN - match no. 15, First round RM (Return match)

City: Wien, Nation: Austria, Bowling Hall: KSV Wien
Date: 09.12.2023., From: 13:00, Until:
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